Jun 04 2024 (08:12)

Chennai Egmore - Santragachi Special Fare Summer Special/06079 - Exp - SR
RJY/Rajahmundry to SRC/Santragachi Junction
21h 45m - 1059 km - 11 halts - Departs Tue

# Code ([Station Name

1 |ms
2 |GDR
3 |NLR
4 |oGL
5 |BzA
6 |RJY
7 |sLo
8 |DvD
9 |SCMN
10 |vzm
11 |PsA
12 |KUR
13 |BBS
14 |cTC
15 |BHC
16 |BLS
17 |kGP
18 |SRC

Chennai Egmore

Gudur Junction
Nellore

Ongole

Vijayawada Junction
Rajahmundry
Samalkot Junction
Duvvada
Simhachalam North
Vizianagaram Junction
Palasa

Khurda Road Junction
Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Bhadrak

Baleshwar

Kharagpur Junction
Santragachi Junction
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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